of not more than 5 pages, giving details of their intended areas of 
research interests. This should be sent electronically to 
pgschool@unilorin.edu.ng th no later than Friday 30  January 
2026.

C.     APPLICATION FEES

The non-refundable application fee for all programmes is 
N25,000.00 (Twenty-five Thousand Naira) only for applicants 
within Nigeria OR $200.00 only for international applicants.

Registrar
M. A. Alfanla

This advert is also in The Nation of 5th Jnauary, 2026

UNIVERSITY OF ILORIN, NIGERIA
P.M.B. 1515, ILORIN, NIGERIA.

Website: E-mail:www.unilorin.edu.ng , pgschool@unilorin.edu.ng